
 
 

EXECUTIVE OF COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Executive of Council Meetings 2024-2025 
 
All meetings are from 2:30-4:30 p.m. in the Administration Humanities Boardroom, Room 527 (AH 527).  
 
Meeting Dates     Deadline for Agenda Items 
 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024   Friday, September 13, 2024 
Wednesday, October 23, 2024   Friday, October 11, 2024 
Wednesday, November 27, 2024   Friday, November 15, 2024 
Wednesday, January 22, 2025   Friday, January 10, 2025 
Wednesday, February 26, 2025   Friday, February 14, 2025 
Wednesday, March 26, 2025   Friday, March 14, 2025 
Wednesday, April 23, 2025   Friday, April 11, 2025 
Wednesday, May 28, 2025   Friday, May 16, 2025 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025   Friday, June 6, 2025 


